8802399
2003339
0214328
1113597
8105532
8604933
8101545
9803477
4067017
2704295
4061321
9204002
8201889
3509580
7802513
4071624
0513898
0313028
8300851
9910102
9802380
1110783
1110195
9505028
8904609
9701925
4006980
9500499
8705707
9700726
1012801
4011311
9103440
9913709
9004737
8201094
9915798
1766208
0610118
8304372
8104727
4421405
7800081
8402436
0922311
0920844
8304220
8802480
1114417
1835838
9600324
1213736
9404432
4020757
0901882
0810926
9001508
4006040
7800517
8804619
4069975

MARSHALL JR RI CHAR
CAVPBELL JR HARLAN
DAVI S CODY A
BRANDT HUNTER
HARRI S DEVON B
TSEMENTZI S PETER C
LUNSFORD V TANK
CHARNI GO JCSEPH O
TOANNSEND DEAN
CHADVELL CARL

SM TH RONALD L

LOVELESS | | M TCH
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
OHYE KAY

DI TTO KEI TH

W LHELM RANDY
VENDEL CHRI STCPHER
VENGERD J M CHAEL
SCHOCK DAN A

ALDRI DGE JACK
JENDRE FLI P

BROWN CHANDLER
SCROG N AUSTI N

W LLOUGHBY AARON S
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
BLANK CRAI G W
CHAMBERS BOBBY L
SUDA ANDREW D
ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A
BLOOM CHAS W
CALDWELL RONALD
GRANATI R RI CHARD J
SPRI NGER RI CK A
DAWSON KEVI N L
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
VWH TE IV JOHN H
VESTJOHN M KE
SLATER JUSTIN T
STEDVAN STEVE W
ALTOM JCE M
HOSTETTER SHELDON
RYAN DANNY F
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
JACOB AUSTIN M
SWEENEY GARRETT

SI M5 KENNETH A

PRI GGE JEFF T
OSBORN JUSTI N
SHROYER ERI C

GU NGRICH WLL R
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
SCHWARTZ AARON J
EVI CK JOHN A

BROWN JR VERNON J
M LLS JR KENNETH
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
BERLET DAVID L

SM TH KEN H
HAVENAR BRI TT R
WEBB JOHN H

2015 OH O STATE SHOOT
ALL AROUND
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392
388
388
388
387
385
385
385
383
383
383
382
382
382
382
381
381
379
379
379
379
378
378
378
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377
377
377
376
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376
375
375
375
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374
374
373
373
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
371
371
370
370
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JGA.D
JR
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV

S. VT

JG.D

SUBV

JGA.D
JR

VET
VET
SUBV

JR
VET

VET
JA.D

VET
S. VT

SUBV
JR

JG.D

SUBV

v o
S35

LI NCOLN
TRI BUNE
SHOHOLA
AVHERST
LOGANSPORT
SM THVI LLE
VEEST HARRI SON
CRESTON
THORNVI LLE
OXFORD
DOVER
NASHVI LLE
DALTON
CDESSA
BRANDENBURG
SUNBURY
ROCHESTER
SUGARCREEK
CLAYTON
LANDENBERG
YOUNGSTOWN
GERVANTOWN
CORNI NG
STANTON
SUNVAN
MENDON
XENI A

LI NCOLN
NORTHVI LLE
TRAFFORD
MANSFI ELD
LEESBURG

| RONDALE
VWAPAKONETA
SABI NA

NEW KNOXVI LLE
MADI SON
MONTI CELLO
PHELPS

EAST PALESTI NE

MCKI NNEY
LEBANON

RI CHWOOD
CREGON
COPLEY
MJURFREESBORO
NI LES
ALEXANDRI A
LAVWRENCEBURG
SHELBURN
CELI NA
GENEVA

LEROY

ST CLAIRSVI LLE

AUBURN

MANTUA
WAVERLY

NEW KNOXVI LLE
KENTWOOD

S| DNEY

SABI NA
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4433827
0760119
4047581
7906308
4017123
9003831
8902215
8202136
4051165
4020840
8604069
8804632
9804714
4005930
1110543
4017255
0764329
7903802
0921734
9701438
9006632
8704158
1410040
1110837
9500135
8805743
4006238
8703825
0513139
0816173
0813106
4410263
0415247
8200437
0766554
5004880
2101622
9903845
9106046
3719999
7906301
0311473
8904179
0212458
9102983
4061598
9913190
0810371
4056645
4001787
9201058
0112721
0751485
8703002

4043720
0923886
1213212
9900200
1010420
1112829
1414776
4207550
0514636
9502891
1814094
8102685

PAUL CURTIS L
SULLI VAN BRANDON
NEFF RI CHARD P
HEEG KEI TH N
DEHABEY M KE
WOVER URBAN R
HAM LTON KYLE R
FI ELDER MARK A
PETERSON ROGER
FARVER DARYL
THOVPSON MARY C
BLAIR M CHAEL L
KELLY JR RANDY S
BERGER KEN
SPRADLI N RODD D
DENLINGER RIFE T
JOHNSON TYLER G
GAJOCH RAYMOND
M NYO RYAN D
BEAM GRANT W
HARRUFF ED D
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
ROSSETTI ANTHONY F
CH ZMADI A RYAN M
HARDEN NI CHOLAS WA
HARDEN ROBERT N
BERTUZZI JR DALE C
RCBBI NS CURTI S V
THOVAS JOHN C
PARROTT KEI TH W
TAYLOR CLAYTON E
CRIADO PHILIP A
HUFFMAN JASON W
DYER ROBERT E

W ENEKE JACOB E
W LLI AM5 STEVE
CASTLE WLLIAMH
ROUSSEL JOHN F
CORW N STEVE
SAYLE JOHN

DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
ATKINS CURTI S R
CECIL TOM L

RCSS SCOIT A
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
SNI VELY BRANT E
SCHULTZ LOUI S J
SM TH JACOB

SALI NG WAYNE

W SE PEGGY ANN
BATEMAN KIM S
STABI NSKI'  RAYMOND
SM TH VELDON R
HARPER ROBB

MCNAMER ROGER
VAN HAAREN MATTHEW
STEELE AUSTI N H
M LLER JEFFREY A
DEBCRD MATTHEW D
SCROA N GARRETT
VELSH BRADY G
JORDAN TERRY
BEGLEY MATTHEW J
HOVAN TONY H

FRY G JOHN
MURRAY DARREL

369
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369
368
368
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
365
365
365
364
364
364
364
364
362
362
362
362
362
362
362
362
362
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360
360
360
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356
356
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350
350
350
349
345
345
344
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377
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374
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VET

JR
SUBV
SUBV

VET
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
LDY2

S. VT
JR
S. VT
JG.D
SUBV
JR

S. VT

SUBV
SUBV

JR
S. VT
JG.D

VET

JR

VET
S. VT

VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

VET

SUBV

JG.D
SUBV
LDY2
LDY2

SUBV

SUBV
JR
JR

JR
S.JR
S.JR

VET
JG.D

SUBV

T/ O

WASHI NGTON
ARLI NGTON
M DDLETOWWN
LI TCHFI ELD
TOLEDO
SKANEATELES

VST LAFAYETTE

OBLONG
XENI A

LI VI NGSTON
CANTON
BEAVERCREEK

CROSS JUNCTI ON

LONDON
BUCKLAND

M DDLETOWN
SHERWOCOD

LI TCHFI ELD

MI G LEAD
YORK RD

NEW BREVEN
PORT DOVER
GALLOWAY
DALTON

SO CHARLESTON
S CHARLESTON
WARREN

PINE CI TY
JOHNSTOMN
LEXI NGTON
SCOTTSBURG
FRANKLI N

Pl QUA

TOVPKI NSVI LLE
SEYMOUR
BRENTWOOD

W NCHESTER
SPENCERVI LLE
GROVE CI TY

E LI VERPOOL
TIPP CI TY
FRANKLI N
LONDON

DALLAS
HOLLAND
RAVENNA

HARRI SON
ROACHDAL E
EAST LI VERPOOL

MCCONNELSVI LLE

SLI PPERY ROCK
POLAND
ROACHDALE
JAVESTOMN

VEEST PORTSMOUTH

M LLGROVE

VEEST JEFFERSON

MADI SON
BELLEVI EW
CORNI NG
WAVERLY

ST THOMVAS
TIPP CITY
COLDWATER
TERRE HAUTE
M NERAL VELLS
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0922334
9902847
1313353
0611638
8500053
4020570
9901991
1113514
4069079
9900945
8503813
0111328
9200289
1312577
4073060
9102733
0213398
0921835
4053908
1314639
1213494
9901011
7912764
1210104
1213563
4442976
1113128
0610119
0310332
9405919
1014507
1210118
1214520
1110405
1113021
0315330
8302753
4050440
1213745
4001234
2704404
0924356
9302286
8603882
4021527
1112673
1215609
9100555
1010051
8703731
9901654
8905594
8407120
9104824
8803753
1110627
0514626
9702714
9102611
1417118
8101006
8503832
9106312
1410262
9104943
7907408
8603190

ADAMS DAVE L

DAVI DSON LEE
FLORES M CHAEL J
SM TH STEVEN L

SM TH SCOT D
EVANS JOHN T
STORRI NG DAVID M
STUMBO ASHLEY N
WALKER || JIML
BROWN JERRY L
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
RCSSI PAUL L

NEYER JCE

Pl TSTI CK MADI SON
WORKMAN TOBY L

W LSON CHUCK
ZOMBEK RI CHARD J
STRI MPLE MATT A
RENNER DON
STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
GOBRECHT SUMVER T
LANCASTER JUSTIN E
SHERRARD DONNI E D
BURTON BRUCE WEBST
SABATULA JOHN R
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
HENSLEY CHARLES W
DEHONDT |1 GERALD
JACKMAN B J
GERLI CH DALE

NCFTZ JACK H
SHAFER DEAN R

RI TCHI E DALTON

BRI GHT COLTON B
SPROUT STEVEN E
REI NHARDT RANDOLPH
PARTI N RI CHARD D
BUSA ERI C
PETERSON BETTY
CHARNI GA RONALD
TKACZENKO ZI GGY
TAYLOR SCOTT
TELFER LARRY K

FI NDLEY CLYDE W
CARSON JUSTI N H
BROCKS BRANDON L
CLEM RANDY

WARREN HARRI SON R
MARTHEY PAUL E
COSBY STANLEY B
HOFFMAN DONALD D
CONLEY JEFF

HART ADAM T

| SNER D MARK

COCK  DAN

JACKSON CHARLES W
GCDEZ JIM A

WElI TZEL 11 ARTHUR
RODGERS DANI EL SCO
ROOKSBERRY RUSSELL
VWHYDE GEORGE J
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
POLOQJAC MARK

HAYS STEVE R
FUTCH JACK R

FEEG DONALD A

373
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373
372
372
372
372
372
371
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
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365
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362
362
362
362
362
362
362
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361
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
358
358
358
358
358
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SUBV

JR
SUBV

S. VT
LDY1

VET
LDY1

SUBV
S.JR

VET
SUBV

JG.D
VET

LDY1

JG.D

SUBV
LDY1

JR
S.JR

JR
JR

VET
S. VT
JR
LDY2
VET

VET
VET
S.JR
JR
VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
S.JR

S. VT
LDY1

SUBV

GRASS LAKE
TIPP CTY

W LLARD
JEFFERSONVI LLE
KENTWOOD
JACKSON

FORT ERI E
SHELBY

W CARROLLTON
VEST LAFAYETTE
COLDWATER

G RARD
WALTON

SCOUTH SCLON
CONNEAUT
PATASKALA
COLUMBUS
HOLTON

CHI LLI COTHE
AVELLA

FI NDLAY
MONESSEN

ELI ZABETHTOWN
GRANDVI LLE
UNI ONTOMN
AVELLA
DALTON
OKEANA
HUDSONVI LLE
THAMESVI LLE
ELI ZABETH

Pl TTSBURGH
BANGOR
MAYSVI LLE
NORTH VERNON
PARKERSBURG
VERM LI ON
PERRYSVI LLE
CRANBERRY TWP
XENI A
BOWLI NG GREEN
TEXI CO

EDI SON

VWH TMORE LAKE
MASON

MI' G LEAD
MARENGO

W LLI AMBBURG
BELLBROOK
APPLE CREEK
JACKSON

HI LLSDALE

LI MA
LAFAYETTE

Rl PLEY
JACKSON
VEEL L SBURG
TAMPA

COPLEY
CRANBERRY
CARL| SLE
JAVESTOMN
VALLEY G TY
ALl QUI PPA

Cl NCI NNATI
LOUI SVI LLE
WOMEL SDORF
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1012418
9900503
4208180
4059520
0619600
1214816
9801943
0817322
0510470
0412452
9600933
2104576
0110148
4010105
1815025
8207121
9405920
1214194
1415903
2709440
1112575
9801429
9604536
9001086
9007250
0311868
9304782
0110995
1013732
4026705
1112377
9101832
0920805
0113326
1318132
1015297
2106982
1112905
1518296
0411224
9004525
0413846
1010936
1215717
1113736
8304684
1213203
8704227
8603283
1110388
9600105
1814430
8806319
3714152
9401514
9910232
0413139
9803741
0922503
4064232
1825868
1210394
0811339
0813805
0310620
4055166
9302284

FAUBERT JOSH

MCM LLAN TI MOTHY J
LEE BOB

SHEETS RODNEY A
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
W LKSHI RE JR | AN H
LEETH MATTHEW A
DENLINGER CRAIG T
BOGNER DENNI S J

EW NG RYAN J
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
| SHAM DONALD B

M LLER MARTIN L
BRUSMAN SR DAVI D
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
ANDREE JACK R
JACKMAN JOHN M
TRAGESER MARK
HUNTSMAN TANNER SC
HOAE DENNI' S E

PHI LLI PS RYAN J
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
MUELLER JOHN A
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
DEAN SARA M
ROBI LI O JAY S

M LLER TIM M
BURTON BRUCE J
HAFFNER BRUCE M

M LBERT RI CHARD
HARRCD JIM F
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
FRI EDHOFF JEFF D
THOVPSON GUNNAR
CUSHVAN LARRY D
PARROTT WAYNE

SCHI EVE JASON
MCDONALD JOHN FRED
HOOPS MARTIN P
MLLER RICK A
SNYDER TRAVI S A
ARNOLD CHRI STOPHER
HARRI SON TATE RUSS
SCOTT BEVERLY J
STOCKUNAS ROBERT J
KARNES COLE R

H GGS VERNE A

GLI SSON JERRY L
ERFFMEYER EM LY
HART WALLACE D
GARMENE 111 RI CHAR
LI NDSTROM JOSEPH A
LOVNE ROBERT E

W NCK GRANT E

WOLF STEVE M

ROCK LECONARD
CHARNI GO STEVE V
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
STCEPPEL VWM F
MCCAMVON JI M

SUSKI OSCAR

MYERS GLEN E

SM TH JORDAN K
WLLIAVS PH L
RCESE M CHAEL A
TAYLOR JEFF S

358
358
358
357
357
356
356
356
356
355
355
354
354
354
354
354
353
353
353
353
353
352
352
351
351
351
350
350
350
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348
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346
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345
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344
343
343
342
342
341
341
341
340
340
340
338
335
334
334
334
333
331
329
329
323
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SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
VET

VET

JR
S. VT
JR
VET
S. VT

LDY1
VET
VET

SUBV
VET

LDY1

JR
SUBV

JR
SUBV

SUBV
JR
JR

LDY1
JR

SUBV

LDY1
VET

SUBV

S. VT
S. VT

S. VT
SUBV

S. VT

JG.D

S. VT
SUBV

TUPPERVI LLE
VESTERVI LLE
VESTON
COSHOCTON
ELYRI A
GRAFTON
FRANKFORT

M DDLETOVWN
ATTI CA
BATTLE CREEK
PEEBLES
SONCRA

MARI ETTA
VANDALI A
WADSWORTH
GRAND RAPI DS
THAMESVI LLE
GROVE A TY
GALI ON
HORTON
HOWARD

HUNT! NGTON
SANDUSKY

ST MARYS
POVELL
JEFFERSON
CORDOVA

FT WAYNE
GROSSE PTE FARMS
WEST ALEXANDRI A
CRANBERRY TWP
NEW KNOXVI LLE
DALTON

Cl NCI NNATI

M DDLETOWN
GAI NESVI LLE
LONDON
WAKEMAN
JACKSON
BROOKVI LLE
NEW HOLLAND
NEY

HAM LTON
HAM LTON
STOW

DARLI NGTON
WASHI NGTON CT HOUS
SPARTA

W LLI AMSTON
RAVENNA

EAST CH NA
GREENWCOD
HAMBURG
RAVENSWOOD
YOUNGSTOWN
PEVWAUKEE

W CKLI FFE
MEDI NA
HAZLETON
GRANBURY
FARVERSBURG
TW NSBURG
ANDOVER
VESTSUNBURY
CORTLAND
ASHVI LLE

EDI SON
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4067580

0115593
0210298
4052871
0765503
1113691
0810303
1112674
9701117
4073872
9915604
8900692
8703788
9502879
9400929
0113489
1312214
8801145
1213512
9503285
9803743
1111894
1417792
2708626
4037225
1703791
8100416
0411999
9915603
0813217
0510638
0410128
0761826
1213499
1214082
9401392
9405877
9605430
0316237
0214200
9005111
0615184
9102370
1011815
0110725
8806118
9911142
1213204
9805738
9105263
5600989
8403948
4007428
8703441
8307223
1300005
9003490
1213704
0310271
0611236
4069661
4024952
8403496
0312685
0410645
9800055

VACCARI ELLO DONALD

HARRI SON BRANDON T
BRYANT RONALD K
PRI NCE RI CHARD L
GALATA NICK S
MALONE JUSTI N
JOHNSON GREG
CARSON TRAVI S R
SHAFFER ROBERT E
ZElI NNER ROBERT
THOVPSON JEFFREY E
HOMNELL CHRIS L

G OFFRE TONY
KARLEN CHAD M
HANI NG COURTNEY G
FI NDLEY BRADLEY W
KETCHEL JASON
SCHLI CHTER CHRI S A
SHREVE ERI C
BARNETT JASON T
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
BRI STOLL MARK A
WEAVER SCOTT E
HAMPEL KARL N
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
ANDERSON JACK D
FARVER BRI AN
JEFFREYS THOVAS A
ZOFKO DAVI D E
CUMBERWORTH CALEB
KUHN LAURA B
CROSSVAN DAVI D A
MARSHALL FRANKLI N
DEBORD ZACHARY
JAM SON MARK A
DETTY ED

SNYDER STEVE R
KALEJS ANDY G
STABI NSKI NATHAN J
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
BARKER MARK T
TEABERRY JR LARRY
OBERT M CHAEL A
DETMER GARY
FANELLO JEFF C
MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S
SHEEHY JASON T
SEARS JACOB R

W SE CGECRGE F
CARNEY CARCLE L
DONER DARRELL G
PEARSON DAVID C
BOEDI NG RI CK

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
WEI SGERBER PAUL F
BLEVI NS SAM
MYGRANT THOVAS L
HEDRI CK LARAM E
WEBB THORM RA L
BURRI S TIM

WARREN ROSS

G LLI AM FRED
THOVPSON JOHN A
COBADO BONNIE R
MCCORD JEAN F

VI NOLUS ATHAN A

320

378
373
372
371
371
369
366
365
364
363
363
362
362
361
361
360
360
359
359
359
357
357
357
356
356
356
356
355
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353
353
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352
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350
350
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346
346
346
345
345
345
344
343
343
343
342
342
341
340
340
339
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S. VT

JG.D

S.JR
VET

VET

VET

SUBV

VET
SUBV
VET

JR
LDY1

SUBV
S.JR

SUBV

SUBV
JGA.D
JGA.D

SUBV

VET

JR
VET
LDY2
VET
SUBV
VET
SUBV
SUBV
S.JR
SUBV

LDY1

SUBV
SUBV

VET
LDY1
LDY2

W LLOW CK

OAK HI LL
JOHNSTOMNN
DOVER
VALLEY CI TY
BRANCHVI LLE
SHERWOOD

MI' G LEAD
FRANKFORT
Cl NCI NNATI
W LM NGTON
CLARKSVI LLE
DUBLI N

M NERVA
NEW LEXI NGTON
MASON
ROCHESTER

JEFFERSONVI LLE

OTTAWA HI LLS
| NDI ANAPOLI S
SYCAMORE
TEMPERANCE
ATTI CA
TRAVERSE CI TY
AVON

W CHI CAGO
NORTHFI ELD
MUNI TH
CORTLAND
VERSAI LLES
CELI NA
NEWCOVERSTOVWN
LAKE WORTH

MI' VERNON

L OGANSPORT
FRANKFORT
SHERWOCOD
ROMVE

POLAND

WASHI NGTON CH
GREENTOWN
CANFI ELD
ATWOOD

HARRI SON
LUCAS

MI' G LEAD

MI' STERLI NG
SOUTH SOLON
M DWEST CI TY
POLAND
PARKERSBURG
SAVANNAH

Cl NCI NNATI
WASHI NGTON CH
DEFI ANCE

LA GRANGE
BELLEVUE

Char don

SABI NA

Pl CKERI NGTON
BEL LBROOK
PLAIN C TY
WOOSTER

W CLARKSVI LLE
TYRONE
BEAVERCREEK

PRRPR222R2R22E2222 ¢

z22222=z2722z252- 222>

-2

PRZPP2P2RRRL2LFELRL2227



1114926
1312506
0310661
1313542
0410071
0922947
0813532
9404806
8301316
0516058
9902467
9703699
1313545
1310560
9801981
9700709
0312532
1112720
0614333
1416339
1213124
9103438
8806119
9501350
0613724
8304591
9502565
1310902
9700641
9202857
9801177
0921534
1513683
1314519
1511549
1312618

4036870
1314415
1112647
9303642
1115075
0921837
8804148
1312507
1313820
1313318
4412418
0515203
0316243
1212456
9800083
0921488
1011659
1115049
1215146
8800096
4019375
1410526
8900492
1214605
1310702
1111906
9901142
1111903
1318162
1315836

FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
DENES RYAN P
PAPPAYLI QU GEORGE
GCSS MARK

MARTZ GREG A
BARBER JEFFERSON T
FANELLO JOHN M
HUVMPHREY MARTHA H
G OFFRE CARL
SMELTZ M KE R
FRAZI ER GARY L

Pl TSI NGER RI CHARD
LI NDSTROM CALEB J
BLEVI NS SR JOSEPH
SM TH ROGER B
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
GALATA JASON E
CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A
Bl FULCO JOSEPH V
KRAEMER KYLE C
KULI FAY M CHAEL A
G OFFRE JOHN
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
TURNER M CHAEL A
KUHN MARK S
GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
BURTON PHI LI P J
GALAY DAVID C
GARVERI CK GARY D
JUDY GERALD A
COVPHER ROBERT L
DONOGHUE DANI EL E
HAVENAR BRYCE R
WARREN JON
WALLACE AUSTI N M
HAGLER REGAN

KOCM T OITO I 1]

W LSON CODY

M LLER CHRI STI AN J
COGAN SHARON L
RANDALL SCOTT L
VANNATTA ALEX J
WLLIAMS SCOTT A
DENES RI LEY

SI DERS HARRI SON M
SHORT ANDY

DOYLE TI MOTHY J
COLE TODD

CUTTER ALAN W

M LLER ERIN

WSE JOHN D

RI GGLE TOOT
TAYLOR JAME M
WARREN ROBERT M
BRI STOLL LUCAS D
CAPTOR KIP L
EARLY M CHAEL B
MAY TI MOTHY C
CARNEY THOVAS W
FI EBELKCRN JEFF A
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
HAGLER GARRETT M
M LLER RI CHARD E
SI MONSON SETH A
KOCZWARA EUGENE
AUMEND DANA L

337
337
336
336
336
335
335
335
334
334
332
332
332
332
331
331
330
330
330
329
328
326
326
325
324
323
320
318
314
312
311
310
285
281
275
273

363
360
359
358
356
355
355
354
352
352
351
350
347
347
346
343
343
342
340
340
339
339
338
338
338
337
335
334
334
333
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O00000000000000000000000000000

SUBV
S.JR
SUBV

LDY2
VET
SUBV

S. VT
JR

VET
VET

JR

S.JR
JGA.D
SUBV
SUBV

VET

SUBV

VET
JG.D
S.JR

JG.D
S.JR

VET

S.JR
LDY1

S.JR
SUBV
LDY1
S.JR

VET
SUBV

S.JR

LDY1

S.JR
SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
JR
VET
JR

S.JR

SUBV

T/ O

ELVERSON
MARENGO
SOUTHPORT
ADA

ELI DA
JACKSON
LUCAS

RUSH

POWEL L
AVHERST
BARNESVI LLE
HURON
HAMBURG

LA GRANGE
Rl DGEVI LLE
JACKSON
VALLEY G TY
GROVE A TY
VEEST SENECA
HAM LTON
SOVERVI LLE
POWEL L
CONCORD TWP
VAN ALSTYNE
CELI NA

Cl NCI NNATI
LOGANSPORT
M NERVA

EDI SON
TROY
BOURNEVI LLE
BOARDIVAN

S| DNEY
PLEASANT VI EW
WESTERVI LLE
WASHI NGTON COURT H

TW NSBURG

| NGERSOLL
MARENGO
PERRYSBURG
DEFI ANCE
GREENSBURG
ROCKFORD
MARENGO
JACKSON
LANCASTER
ERI E

| NDEPENDENCE
WASHI NGTON CH
GAHANNA
COLUMBUS
VALLEY GROVE
SCOTTSBURG
BUCYRUS
TEMPERANCE
FAI RMONT

HI CKSVI LLE
FARVERSBURG
POLAND

CELI NA
STRATFORD
WASHI NGTON CH
CRESTLI NE
NEW HOLLAND
M LFORD
MARENGO
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7806540
0414561
8801376
1414554
1514050
1213629
9400817
1415251
0923448
1314413
0610036
9201522
9300251
0616599

9902943
9600090
8001438
1112871
1311577
1214806
1111902
1111384
1312926
1416341
1315369
8806804
1415027
0314713
0516335
9902563
1111631
9405111
1210747
1215531
4045022
9906120
0211448
1415493
9201520

1112829
1414776
1312577
1112674
1210118
1215609
1112647
1417118
0921837
1213499
1313820
1212456
1300005
1214806
1215146
1312506
1318162
1312926
1416339
1213629
1416341
1415251
1513683

FOLLMER DALE R
SCHNAPP JACQULYN M
NO CE KEVIN C
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
RI EHL LARRY S
BENLI NE JAMES
STEVENS JAMES D
LANOUE KALEB E
STABI NSKI' M CHAEL
W LSON DENNI' S TEX
FREE FRANK E
CRANDALL BRUCE
HCLMAN DAVID B
CAVP CORRI NE A

SCHAD JIM A
LORENSEN ANGELA S
BARKER STEVE A
MARKLEY JAMES A
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
MCCAFFERTY ALEX
PERRILL J M
KITCHEN J V
DUBAO S TROY
WAGNER NATHAN J
GCETZ TIMOTHY C
ZAPPI A BUTCH J

W LSON NI CHOLAS D
PAPPAYL| QU ROBERTA
ARRI NGTON DANI EL F
NEDEAU RON JR

VI NOLUS NI CHOLAS A
MOARY BEVERLY R
CROUCH AMANDA SUE
VELLS KI MBERLY CLE
M LLER RONALD L
CROCK AL C

KALEJS MAGA E
KELLY RACHEL E
CRANDALL MONJA D

SCROG N GARRETT
WELSH BRADY G

PI TSTI CK MADI SON
CARSON TRAVI S R
NOFTZ JACK H
BROCKS BRANDON L
M LLER CHRI STI AN J
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
VANNATTA ALEX J
DEBORD ZACHARY

SI DERS HARRI SON M
M LLER ERIN
BLEVI NS SAM
MCCAFFERTY ALEX
BRI STOLL LUCAS D
DENES RYAN P
KOCZWARA EUGENE
DUBO S TROY
KRAEMER KYLE C
BENLI NE JAMES
WAGNER NATHAN J
LANOUE KALEB E
HAVENAR BRYCE R

331
331
330
330
328
327
322
321
316
313
302
295
288
287

357
355
351
346
345
344
337
335
329
327
325
324
322
316
313
311
311
304
304
303
299
296
296
287
261

376
375
369
366
365
361
359
359
355
354
352
347
345
344
340
337
334
329
329
327
327
321
285

C GREENWOOD

C LDY2 ARLI NGTON

C VESTERVI LLE

C LDY1 GENEVA

C SuBV CAVBRI DGE

C S.JR GROVE CI TY

C NEVADA

C S.JR LAFAYETTE

C JR POLAND

C | NGERSOLL

C SuBv BROOKVI LLE

C S. VT MANASQUAN

C S. VT ZANESVI LLE

C LDY1 DOYLESTOWN

D SuBv ST. ALBANS

D LDY1 OAK HARBOR

D SuBv BLOOWI LLE

D MEDI NA

D GRANVI LLE

D S.JR MARENGO

D JR SABI NA

D GRAYSON

D S.JR MARENGO

D S.JR HAM LTON

D OAK HARBOR

D VET CANAL W NCHESTER

D JR GREENSBURG

D LDY2 SOUTHPORT

D VET H GHLAND

D WARREN

D JR BEAVERCREEK

D LDY2 LOUI SVI LLE

D JR CONKLI N

D LDY1 WEST CHESTER

D SuBV LANCASTER

D PLAIN C TY

D ROVE

D LDY1 GRANVI LLE

D LDY2 MANASQUAN
SUB JUNI OR

A S.JR CORNI NG

A S.JR WAVERLY

A~ S.JR SOUTH SOLON

B S.JR MI G LEAD

A S.JR Pl TTSBURGH

A S.JR MARENGO

C S.JR MARENGO

A S.JR CRANBERRY

C S.JR GREENSBURG

B S.JR MT VERNON

C S.JR JACKSON

C S.JR GAHANNA

B S.JR LA GRANGE

D S.JR MARENGO

C S.JR TEMPERANCE

B S.JR MARENGO

C S.JR M LFORD

D S.JR MARENGO

B S.JR HAM LTON

C S.JR GROVE CI TY

D S.JR HAM LTON

C S.JR LAFAYETTE

B S.JR S| DNEY
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1312618

1113597
1110195
1213212
1010420
0923886
1012801
0920844
1313353
0922311
0760119
1110543
1014507
0921734
1110405
1113021
1213745
1112673
0813106
0766554
1010051
1214816
0813217
1112575
1415903
1318132
1213204
1112905
1215717
1010936
1213203
1111906
1111902
1111903
1313545
1112720
1415027
0923448
1111631
1210747

0214328
0513898
1110783
0610118
0514636
1114417
1113691
0921835
1210104
0764329
0415247
0619600
0316237
0214200
0810371
0813805
1213124
0921534
1511549

HAGLER REGAN

BRANDT HUNTER
SCROG N AUSTI N
STEELE AUSTIN H
DEBORD MATTHEW D
VAN HAAREN MATTHEW
BLOOM CHAS W
SWEENEY GARRETT
FLORES M CHAEL J
JACOB AUSTIN M
SULLI VAN BRANDON
SPRADLI N RODD D
GERLI CH DALE

M NYO RYAN D

RI TCH E DALTON

BRI GHT COLTON B
BUSA ERIC

CARSON JUSTIN H
TAYLOR CLAYTON E
W ENEKE JACOB E
WARREN HARRI SON R
W LKSHI RE JR | AN H
CUMBERWORTH CALEB
PHI LLI PS RYAN J
HUNTSMAN TANNER SC
THOVPSON GUNNAR
SEARS JACOB R

SCHI EVE JASON
HARRI SON TATE RUSS
ARNOLD CHRI STOPHER
KARNES COLE R
HAGLER GARRETT M
PERRILL J M

SI MONSON SETH A

LI NDSTROM CALEB J
CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A
W LSON NI CHOLAS D
STABI NSKI' M CHAEL
VI NOLUS NI CHOLAS A
CROUCH AMANDA SUE

DAVI S CODY A
VENDEL CHRI STCPHER
BROWN CHANDLER
SLATER JUSTIN T
BEGLEY MATTHEW J
OSBORN JUSTI N
MALONE JUSTI N

STRI MPLE MATT A
BURTON BRUCE WEBST
JOHNSON TYLER G
HUFFMVAN JASON W
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
STABI NSKI NATHAN J
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
SM TH JACOB

SM TH JORDAN K
KULI FAY M CHAEL A
DONOGHUE DANI EL E
WALLACE AUSTI N M

273

388
378
377
377
377
376
373
373
373
369
366
366
365
365
364
363
362
362
360
360
356
355
353
353
348
348
347
345
345
344
337
337
334
332
330
322
316
311
304

388
381
379
374
374
372
371
369
367
365
362
357
353
352
350
331
328
310
275

B S.JR WASHI NGTON COURT H
JUNI OR

AA JR AVHERST

AA JR CORNI NG

A JR VEST JEFFERSON

A JR BELLEVI EW

A JR M LLGROVE

AA JR MANSFI ELD

AA JR MURFREESBORO

A JR W LLARD

AA JR COPLEY

AA JR ARL| NGTON

AA JR BUCKLAND

A JR ELI ZABETH

AA JR MI G LEAD

A JR MAYSVI LLE

A JR NORTH VERNON

A JR CRANBERRY TWP

A JR MI G LEAD

AA JR SCOTTSBURG

AA JR T/O SEYMOUR

A JR BELLBROOK

A JR GRAFTON

B JR VERSAI LLES

A JR HOWARD

A JR GALI ON

A JR M DDLETOWN

B JR SOUTH SOLON

A JR WAKEMAN

A JR HAM LTON

A JR HAM LTON

A JR WASHI NGTON CT HOUS

C JR WASHI NGTON CH

D JR SABI NA

C JR NEW HOLLAND

B JR HAVBURG

B JR T/O GROVE CITY

D JR GREENSBURG

C JR POLAND

D JR BEAVERCREEK

D JR CONKLI N
JUNI OR GOLD

AA  JGLD SHOHOLA

AA  JGLD ROCHESTER

AA  JGLD GERVANTOWN

AA  JGLD PHELPS

A JGD TIPP CI TY

AA  JGLD LAWRENCEBURG

B JGLD BRANCHVI LLE

A JGD HOLTON

A JGD GRANDVI LLE

AA  JGLD SHERWOCD

AA  JGLD Pl QUA

A JGD ELYR A

B JGLD POLAND

B JGLD WASHI NGTON CH

AA  JGLD ROACHDAL E

A JGD VESTSUNBURY

B JGLD SOVERVI LLE

B JGLD BOARDMVAN

B JGLD VESTERVI LLE
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8105532
8101545
4067017
8300851
4043720
9500499
8402436
8102685
0611638
0922334
4020757
9200289
4047581
9102733
7906308
9003831
4051165
4442976
7903802
8805743
4006238
8803753
8801145
9901654
0514626
9102611
7907408
9900503
9106046
9902943
7906301
4037225
8804148
9600933
0110148
0761826
9605430
9401392
9102983
8001438
0615184
0515203
4056645
1013732
1015297
9004525
1518296
8403948
8703441
8307223
9003490
8703002
8603283
4024952
4069661
1814430
8800096
1310702
9803741
1114926
0310661
0516058
1315836
1514050
9103438

HARRI S DEVON B
LUNSFORD V TANK
TONNSEND DEAN
SCHOCK DAN A
MCNAMER ROCGER
CHAMBERS BOBBY L
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
MURRAY DARREL

SM TH STEVEN L
ADAMS DAVE L

EVI CK JOHN A

NEYER JCE

NEFF RI CHARD P

W LSON CHUCK

HEEG KEI TH N
WOVER URBAN R
PETERSON ROGER
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
GAJOCH RAYMOND
HARDEN ROBERT N
BERTUZZI JR DALE C
| SNER D MARK

SCHLI CHTER CHRI S A
COSBY STANLEY B
JACKSON CHARLES W
WElI TZEL |11 ARTHUR
FUTCH JACK R

MCM LLAN TI MOTHY J
CORW N STEVE
SCHAD JIM A

DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
WLLIAMS SCOTT A
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
M LLER MARTIN L
MARSHALL FRANKLI N
KALEJS ANDY G
DETTY ED

FASSBAUGH JOHN H
BARKER STEVE A
TEABERRY JR LARRY
COLE TODD

SALI NG WAYNE
BURTON BRUCE J
CUSHVAN LARRY D

M LLER RICK A
MCDONALD JOHN FRED
PEARSON DAVID C
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
WElI SGERBER PAUL F
MYGRANT THOVAS L
HARPER ROBB

GLI SSON JERRY L

G LLI AM FRED
WARREN ROSS
GARMENE 111 RI CHAR
CAPTOR KIP L
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
CHARNI GO STEVE V
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
PAPPAYLI OU GECRGE
SMELTZ M KE R
AUMEND DANA L

RI EHL LARRY S

G OFFRE JOHN

388
385
385
379
378
377
374
373
373
373
372
370
369
369
369
368
367
367
365
362
362
360
360
360
359
359
358
358
357
357
356
356
355
355
354
354
353
353
353
351
351
350
350
350
347
346
346
346
345
345
344
344
343
342
342
341
340
338
338
337
336
334
333
328
326

SUB VETERAN
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

LOGANSPORT
VWEST HARRI SON
THORNVI LLE
CLAYTON

WEST PORTSMOUTH
LI NCOLN
CREGON

M NERAL VELLS
JEFFERSONVI LLE
GRASS LAKE

ST CLAIRSVI LLE
VALTON

M DDLETOVWN
PATASKALA

LI TCHFI ELD
SKANEATELES
XENI A

AVELLA

LI TCHFI ELD

S CHARLESTON
WARREN

Rl PLEY
JEFFERSONVI LLE
JACKSON
VEEL L SBURG
COPLEY
LOUI SVI LLE
VESTERVI LLE
GROVE A TY

ST. ALBANS
TIPP CTY
AVON

ROCKFORD
PEEBLES

MARI ETTA

LAKE WORTH
ROVE
FRANKFORT
HOLLAND
BLOOWI LLE
CANFI ELD

| NDEPENDENCE
EAST LI VERPOOL

GROSSE PTE FARMS

GAl NESVI LLE
NEW HOLLAND
JACKSON
SAVANNAH
WASHI NGTON CH
DEFI ANCE
BELLEVUE
JAMESTOMNN

W LLI AMSTON
PLAIN G TY
BELLBROOK
GREENWOOD
FAI RMONT
STRATFORD
MEDI NA
ELVERSON
SQUTHPORT
AVHERST
MARENGO
CAMBRI DGE
POVELL
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8806119
9302284
9700641
0610036
4045022

9701925
4006980
4011311
4207550
8104727
1766208
9900945
4433827
4073060
4053908
4017123
9701117
8302753
4036870
8603882
4021527
2704404
8703788
9400929
8200437
5004880
8703731
2708626
9903845
1703791
8904179
1815025
9405920
4061598
9801429
4412418
0110995
9304782
8806118
4026705
9805738
5600989
4007428
9600105
8403496
9901142
8301316
9801981
9700709
9501350
8806804
9502565
0516335
9801177

3509580
4421405
4020570
4006040
0901882
7800517

SCHWARTZ DAVID L
TAYLOR JEFF S
GARVERI CK GARY D
FREE FRANK E

M LLER RONALD L

WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
BLANK CRAI G W
CALDWELL RONALD
JORDAN TERRY
ALTOM JCE M
VESTJOHN M KE
BROWN JERRY L

PAUL CURTIS L
WORKMAN TOBY L
RENNER DON
DEHABEY M KE
SHAFFER ROBERT E
REI NHARDT RANDOLPH
KCCM T OITO 111
TELFER LARRY K

FI NDLEY CLYDE W
CHARNI GA RONALD

G OFFRE TONY

HANI NG COURTNEY G
DYER ROBERT E

W LLI AM5 STEVE
MARTHEY PAUL E
HAMPEL KARL N
ROUSSEL JOHN F
ANDERSON JACK D
CECIL TOM L
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
JACKMAN JOHN M

SNI VELY BRANT E
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
DOYLE TI MOTHY J

M LLER TIM M
RCBI LI O JAY S

MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S
HAFFNER BRUCE M

W SE CGECRGE F
DONLER DARRELL G
BCEDI NG RI CK

HART WALLACE D
THOVPSON JOHN A

M LLER RI CHARD E
G OFFRE CARL

SM TH ROGER B
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
TURNER M CHAEL A
ZAPPI A BUTCH J
BURTON PHILIP J
ARRI NGTON DANI EL F
COVPHER ROBERT L

OHYE KAY
HOSTETTER SHELDON
EVANS JOHN T
BERLET DAVID L
BROWN JR VERNCN J
SM TH KEN H

326
323
314
302
299

378
377
376
375
374
374
371
369
369
368
368
365
364
363
362
362
362
362
361
361
360
360
357
357
356
355
354
353
352
352
351
350
350
349
349
347
346
346
342
341
335
334
331
331
325
324
320
313
311

382
374
372
371
371
371
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

CONCORD TWP
EDI SON

EDI SON
BROOKVI LLE
LANCASTER

MENDON

XENI A
LEESBURG

ST THOVAS
MCKI NNEY
MONTI CELLO
VEEST LAFAYETTE
WASHI NGTON
CONNEAUT

CHI LLI COTHE
TOLEDO
FRANKFORT
VERM LI ON

TW NSBURG

VWH TMORE LAKE
MASON
BOWLI NG GREEN
DUBLI N

NEW LEXI NGTON
TOWPKI NSVI LLE
BRENTWOOD
APPLE CREEK
TRAVERSE CI TY
SPENCERVI LLE
W CH CAGO
LONDON
WADSWORTH
THAMESVI LLE
RAVENNA

HUNTI NGTON
ERI E

FT WAYNE
CORDOVA

MI' G LEAD
VWEST ALEXANDRI A
M DWEST CI TY
PARKERSBURG
Cl NCI NNATI
EAST CHI NA
WOOSTER
CRESTLI NE
POVELL

RI DGEVI LLE
JACKSON

VAN ALSTYNE

CANAL W NCHESTER

LOGANSPORT
H GHLAND
BOURNEVI LLE

SENI OR VETERAN

222722

DOOnnn
SS55SS

CDESSA
LEBANON
JACKSON

NEW KNOXVI LLE
AUBURN
KENTWOOD
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4020840
4005930
4017255
4073872
4050440
8704158
4410263
8905594
2101622
8503832
4208180
4059520
3719999
4010105
2709440
9604536
9001086
3714152
0413139
9401514
4019375
1825868
9703699
9902467
4055166
4067580
9201522
9300251

1113514
8503813
1213494
1113128
9106312
9303642
9600090
0510638
1312507
0311868
0920805
1113736
1011659
0310271
1110388
0312685
1414554
1215531
1415493
0616599

8604069
4001234
4001787
9201058
9105263
0410645
9404806
0414561
0314713
9405111
9201520

FARVER DARYL
BERCER KEN
DENLINGER RIFE T
ZEI NNER ROBERT
PARTI N RI CHARD D
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
CRI ADO PHILIP A
HOFFVAN DONALD D
CASTLE WLLIAMH
VWHYDE GEORGE J
LEE BOB

SHEETS RODNEY A
SAYLE JCOHN
BRUSMAN SR DAVI D
HOAE DENNI' S E

Rl TZENTHALER CGEORG
MUELLER JOHN A
LOAE ROBERT E
ROCK LECONARD

W NCK GRANT E
EARLY M CHAEL B
MCCAMVON JI M

PI TSI NGER RI CHARD
FRAZI ER GARY L
ROESE M CHAEL A
VACCARI ELLO DONALD
CRANDALL BRUCE
HCLMAN DAVID B

STUMBO ASHLEY N
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
GOBRECHT SUMVER T
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
COGAN SHARON L
LORENSEN ANGELA S
KUHN LAURA B

DENES RI LEY

DEAN SARA M
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
SCOTT BEVERLY J
TAYLOR JAM E M
WEBB THORM RA L
ERFFMEYER EM LY
COBADO BONNI E R
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
VELLS KI MBERLY CLE
KELLY RACHEL E
CAMP CORRI NE A

THOVPSON MARY C
PETERSON BETTY

W SE PEGGY ANN
BATEMAN KI M S
CARNEY CARCLE L
MCCORD JEAN F
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
SCHNAPP JACQULYN M
PAPPAYL| QU ROBERTA
MOWRY BEVERLY R
CRANDALL MONJA D

367
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